
Poř. Příjmení a jméno r.n. č.pr.ČSS SSK 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. SUM ᴓ

1 HALODA Vladimír 1985 30494 0370 102,5 102,1 104,2 105,0 103,9 105,1 622,8 10,38000

2 EMMONS Matthew 1981 37967 0232 102,5 103,4 104,1 104,3 104,4 103,8 622,5 10,37500

3 ŠMOL Petr 1986 25771 0370 100,2 103,0 102,5 100,5 101,7 103,4 611,3 10,18833

4 ROZUM Michal 1979 07780 0015 102,2 102,3 99,1 103,4 101,7 101,7 610,4 10,17333

5 SVÁČEK Petr 1994 35261 0015 102,1 100,6 101,8 98,6 102,3 104,1 609,5 10,15833

6 NEDVĚDOVÁ Marta 1976 07822 0069 99,0 103,1 102,5 101,1 405,7 10,14250

7 FABOK Rastislav 1987 02404 0015 99,2 98,2 101,3 101,9 101,5 99,4 601,5 10,02500

8 KASIPOVIĆ Nikica 1966 32974 0015 100,5 99,5 100,2 99,6 100,1 99,4 599,3 9,98833

9 POKORNÝ David 1995 35886 0370 97,8 101,8 100,0 98,9 99,9 99,6 598,0 9,96667

10 JANKOVÁ Michaela 1997 37842 0370 96,7 98,5 99,2 102,2 396,6 9,91500

11 KOKOŠKOVÁ Daniela 2000 39859 0370 96,5 97,7 100,6 100,8 395,6 9,89000

12 NOVOTNÁ Michaela 1995 37753 0015 101,9 97,1 96,9 98,0 393,9 9,84750

13 DAVIDOVÁ Kateřina 1996 38839 0232 96,7 99,4 95,2 100,3 391,6 9,79000

14 SOBOTKA Dominik 1998 38454 0370 96,3 98,6 96,1 98,4 389,4 9,73500

15 PAVÍZA Michal 1966 10611 0170 95,9 98,0 97,8 92,8 98,6 98,5 581,6 9,69333

16 VANĚK Petr 1999 39345 0370 94,4 96,3 97,5 96,9 385,1 9,62750

17 ANDREJIČ Nikola 1977 38612 0301 96,3 96,0 96,6 94,8 96,1 97,7 577,5 9,62500

18 STANĚK Josef 1968 05105 0170 94,5 98,3 94,1 97,1 93,6 95,4 573,0 9,55000

19 THURNWALDOVÁ Sabina2000 39348 0370 97,1 95,7 94,2 94,1 381,1 9,52750

20 HAJŠMANOVÁ Eva 1999 39343 0370 94,4 95,2 94,9 95,9 380,4 9,51000

21 ŠÁLEK Jaroslav 1998 37159 0015 95,9 95,1 93,2 95,6 379,8 9,49500

22 ČERMÁK Josef 1999 38472 0348 92,9 91,8 98,1 95,8 378,6 9,46500

23 NÁDENÍK Petr 1963 23069 0170 93,9 94,3 92,6 96,1 91,2 93,1 561,2 9,35333

24 TROJAN Jaroslav 1963 05110 0170 88,7 88,5 89,8 93,8 100,4 92,4 553,6 9,22667

25 HAUER Pavel 1968 AVZO Pňovany 88,4 92,2 85,7 87,6 95,3 93,6 542,8 9,04667

26 STANÍČEK David 1999 38397 0406 83,2 82,1 74,3 80,5 320,1 8,00250
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Poř. Příjmení a jméno r.n. č.pr.ČSS SSK 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. SUM ᴓ

1 EMMONS Matthew 1981 37967 0232 98 100 100 100 100 99 597 9,95000

2 HALODA Vladimír 1985 30494 0370 99 97 99 100 99 100 594 9,90000

3 ŠMOL Petr 1986 25771 0370 97 98 99 95 96 99 584 9,73333

4 SVÁČEK Petr 1994 35261 0015 98 97 98 94 96 99 582 9,70000

5 ROZUM Michal 1979 07780 0015 99 98 93 98 97 97 582 9,70000

6 NEDVĚDOVÁ Marta 1976 07822 0069 95 98 97 97 387 9,67500

7 FABOK Rastislav 1987 02404 0015 96 94 97 98 97 94 576 9,60000

8 KASIPOVIĆ Nikica 1966 32974 0015 96 95 96 95 96 95 573 9,55000

9 POKORNÝ David 1995 35886 0370 94 97 96 94 96 95 572 9,53333

10 KOKOŠKOVÁ Daniela 2000 39859 0370 92 94 97 97 380 9,50000

11 JANKOVÁ Michaela 1997 37842 0370 93 94 96 97 380 9,50000

12 NOVOTNÁ Michaela 1995 37753 0015 98 93 92 94 377 9,42500

13 DAVIDOVÁ Kateřina 1996 38839 0232 93 94 90 95 372 9,30000

14 SOBOTKA Dominik 1998 38454 0370 92 94 91 93 370 9,25000

15 VANĚK Petr 1999 39345 0370 91 93 92 92 368 9,20000

16 PAVÍZA Michal 1966 10611 0170 91 93 92 89 92 94 551 9,18333

17 ANDREJIČ Nikola 1977 38612 0301 91 91 93 89 91 95 550 9,16667

18 THURNWALDOVÁ Sabina2000 39348 0370 93 92 90 90 365 9,12500

19 HAJŠMANOVÁ Eva 1999 39343 0370 90 91 92 92 365 9,12500

20 STANĚK Josef 1968 05105 0170 89 94 90 93 90 91 547 9,11667

21 ČERMÁK Josef 1999 38472 0348 89 87 92 92 360 9,00000

22 ŠÁLEK Jaroslav 1998 37159 0015 91 89 89 91 360 9,00000

23 NÁDENÍK Petr 1963 23069 0170 88 89 89 91 88 91 536 8,93333

24 TROJAN Jaroslav 1963 05110 0170 83 84 84 88 95 88 522 8,70000

25 HAUER Pavel 1968 AVZO Pňovany 83 89 82 84 91 90 519 8,65000

26 STANÍČEK David 1999 38397 0406 80 77 69 76 302 7,55000
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